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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-67

79-403

79-Wf

79-6^7

79-766

79-833

80-1+9

80-2^7

80-450

80-^21

sn-1 1 s^

80-1165

81-20

81-250

81-252

81-352

81-412

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sanders

Sauls, Jr.

Sanders

Sanders

Sanford

Sanders

Sanders

Sawyer

Saylor

Sandise

SawyPT

Sasser

Sanders. Jr.

Sandov

Satterfield

Sasser

Savage

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John Mark

Wes-K Columbia

David Rodger s

Anders on, SC

Stanley Woodrow

Leesville, S. C.
Bradford Scott
BatesburK* S. C.
William Arthur
Orangeburg, S. C

Paul Edward *
West Columbia, SC
Steven Edward'
Batesburg, SC
Thomas William

West Cola, SC
Steven Brian
Swansea. SC
Oscar Ralph
Big Pine Key,Fla
Kvle Mac

Carthaee .Tex.

Marc Stephen

Greensboro. NC

Carl nmn

Leesville, SC

Robert Lee

Columbia. SC
Thomas Edward

Cavce. SC
William Bayron
Pelion, S. C.

Tl t 1Lawrence Aiexande.

Columbia, S.C.

•

•

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

CUPS t id

Pettit

Kelly

Walker

Lee

Hayden

Boatwright

Joy

Mills

Wilson

Gladwin

Carter

Langford

Nielsen

Lynch

Senn

i ._ ,jjixon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cynthia Marie

Cavce
Billie Renee

Lexington
Joyce Marie

Gilbert, S. C.
Christie Dianne
Batesburg, S. C.
Teressa Lyn
West Columbia, S,

Carnelia Jean
West Columbia ,SC

Vickie Elizabetl
Batesburg,SC
Doris Ann

West Cola, SC
Pamela Benise
Gaston, SC
Grace Laura
Columbia, SC

Gail Alice

Houston, Tex.

Marie Risinger

Batesbure, SC
Sheron LaShawn

Leesville, SC

Marv Sue

Columbia, SC
Janice Ann

Cayce, SC
Patricia Hargro\

Pelion, S. C.

Janice Jones

Jfc. Pleasant, S.C.

AEE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

23

19

37

20
18

20
22

21

19
C.16

18
16
2?
18

32
25
21

19
66
61

28
23

24

23
22

21

36

38
23

21
e 48

42

48

38

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

w

¥

W

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

May
May

June

June
July
July
Aug
Aug

Sept
Sept

Jan
Jan
Mar
Apr
May

Jun
Jun
Jun

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Mar

Mar
Mar

JSfar

Apr
Apr

May

May

Day

19

26
10

1*f
6

8
20
26
29
31
20
21
2£
2^

3
3
28

2
16

17
22

23

29

30
6

20

25

25

30

21
23

12

15

1

Year

1979

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
198C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

Feb

Aug

Sep
June

June
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Sept
Sept

Jar
Jar

May
May

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Feb

Feb

Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

May

May

- ~-

Day

10

13

28

1̂2

12

5
8

31
31
21
21

Year

1979

1979

1980

1980

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979
1979
1979
1979

2^ 198C

2$

10
22

7

11

17
2Q

71

74
1
s

25
25
30

30

23
23

16

19

198C

1980
1980

1980
1980
198Q
198C

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981

1981
rl98~l

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

George B. Salley J

Cayce, SC
Curtis E. Shane
Richland County , S

John Land Johnson

Probate Judge, Lexi:
Aaron Frier, Minist
Batesburg, S. C.
John Land Johnson, '.
Lexington, S. C.

John Land Johnson, '.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. H.C.Dunlap
Saluda County, SC

Rev. J.T.Lastineer
Lexington County,

Rev. Donald E. Shi1*
Lexington County, i
Rev. Lawrence Bull
Columbia, SC

Chaplain Beniamin

Batesburg, SC

Rev. Claude Thomp,

Saluda Countv. SC

Jeanette R. Swygei

Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson, :

Lexington Cty, S.C.

John Land Johnson,
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev C. W. McNair

Richland Cty, S.C.

REMARKS

r. , Rector

Notary Public
4̂

kg ton County

rr

'robate Judge

'rebate Judge

. Sr.
3C
•ers
C
ard

E. Smith

on

t Asso. Probate Judge

rebate Judge

'rebate Judge

i


